
BLEVINS MIDDLE SCHOOL 
MUSIC DEPARTMENT CALENDAR 2024-2025 

 

(continued) 

Blevins Music Department may be asked to perform at additional events.  These events will 
be added to the calendar as they occur.  Information will be sent home when events are 

added to the calendar so that parents and students can plan appropriately. 
Updates will appear in bold print. 

 
DATE EVENT TIME 

Friday, October 4, 2024 8th Grade Band with RMHS Spirit Band 
(Tentative) 

4:30-?? PM (French Field at 
RMHS) 

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Band Concert 
Symphonic and Concert Band 7:00 PM (Auditeria) 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 PSD Middle School Choral Festival 
Silver and Burgundy Singers (Tentative) TBA (RMHS) 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 Choir Concert 
Silver and Burgundy Singers at RMHS 7:00 PM (RMHS) 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 Orchestra Concert 
Symphonic and Concert Orchestra at RMHS 7:00 PM (RMHS) 

Friday, December 6, 2024 
Joseph’s Hardware Winter Festival at Drake/Taft 

Hill Shopping Center 
(Selected Students—Tentative) 

6:15 PM (Drake/Taft Hill Rd.) 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 Orchestra Concert 
Beginning Orchestra 7:00 PM (Auditeria) 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Band Concert 
Beginning Band and Jazz Band  7:00 PM (Auditeria) 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Choir Concert 
Choir 6 7:00 PM (Auditeria) 

Monday, December 16, 2024 Drama Rehearsal 3:00-5:30 PM (Auditeria) 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Drama Rehearsal 3:00-5:30 PM (Auditeria) 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Drama Rehearsal 3:00-5:30 PM (Auditeria) 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 Drama Performance 7:00 PM (Auditeria) 
5:00 PM—Actor call time 

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Band Concert 
Symphonic and Concert Band at RMHS 7:00 PM (RMHS) 

Friday, February 7, 2025 Elementary School Concert Tour (Tentative) TBA (Feeder Schools) 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 Choir Concert 
Silver and Burgundy Singers 7:00 PM (Auditeria) 

Thursday, March 6, 2025 Orchestra Concert 
Symphonic and Concert Orchestra 7:00 PM (Auditeria) 

Thursday, March 13, 2025 PSD Elementary and Middle School Honor Choir 
(Selected Students) 7:00 PM (Lincoln Center) 

Monday, March 31, 2025 Jazz Band at PSD Jazz Festival (Tentative) TBA (TBA) 

Thursday, April 3, 2025 Instrument Tryout Night (Incoming 6th Grade 
Instrumental Musicians) 6:00-8:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Musical Tech Rehearsal (Tentative) 3:30-7:30 PM 
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Musical Tech Rehearsal (Tentative) 3:30-7:30 PM 
Thursday, April 24, 2025 Musical Tech Rehearsal (Tentative) 3:30-7:30 PM 

Friday, April 25, 2025 Musical Tech Rehearsal (Tentative) 3:30-7:30 PM 

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 PSD Middle School Honor Orchestra and Honor 
Band Concert (Selected Students) 

Orchestra at 6:00 PM (FCHS) 
Band at 7:00 PM (FCHS) 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Musical Tech Rehearsal (Tentative) 3:30-7:30 PM (Auditeria) 
Thursday, May 1, 2025 Musical Dress Rehearsal (Tentative) 3:30-7:30 PM (Auditeria) 
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Friday, May 2, 2025 Musical Performance (Tentative) 7:00 PM (Auditeria) 
5:00 PM—Call time for actors 

Saturday, May 3, 2025 Musical Performance (Tentative) 3:00 PM (Auditeria) 
1:00 PM—Call time for actors 

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Musical Tech Rehearsal 
Understudies (Tentative) 3:30-7:30 PM (Auditeria) 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 Musical Dress Rehearsal 
Understudies (Tentative) 3:30-7:30 PM (Auditeria) 

Friday, May 9, 2025 Musical Performance 
Understudy Night (Tentative) 

7:00 PM (Auditeria) 
5:00 PM—Call time for actors 

Saturday, May 10, 2025 Musical Performance (Tentative) 3:00 PM (Auditeria) 
1:00 PM—Call time for actors 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Choir Concert 
Choir 6 7:00 PM (Auditeria) 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 
Band Concert 

Beginning Band at 6:00 PM 
Symphonic, Concert, and Jazz Bands at 7:00 PM 

6:00 PM (Auditeria) 
7:00 PM (Auditeria) 

Thursday, May 22, 2025 
Orchestra Concert 

Beginning Orchestra at 6:00 PM 
Symphonic and Concert Orchestra at 7:00 PM 

6:00 PM (Auditeria) 
7:00 PM (Auditeria) 

 


